
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/27/2012  9:30:04PM Place Gill Coliseum Attendance  3,703

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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B
A
R
S
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB

FX

AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Lynda Carlson National Ann Heppner Brevet Brock White National Ann Heppner Brevet

VT UB BB FX
Renee Manworren National Brock White National Lynda Carlson National Renee Manworren National

Coach: Coach:
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Home Oregon State

1 Cerise Witherby  113  9.65  9.60  9.625

2 Makayla Stambaugh  110  9.80  9.90  9.850

3 Kelsi Blalock  100  9.95  9.95  9.950

4 Leslie Mak  106  9.75  9.60  9.675

5 Brittany Harris  103  9.85  9.90  9.875

6 Katelyn Ohlrich  108  9.50  9.50  9.500

48.975  48.975

1 Hannah Casey  101  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Melanie Jones  104  9.75  9.60  9.675
3 Brittany Harris  103  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Makayla Stambaugh  110  9.85  9.90  9.875
5 Leslie Mak  106  9.90  9.85  9.875
6 Olivia Vivian  112  9.95  9.90  9.925

49.250  98.225

1 Makayla Stambaugh  110  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Kelsi Blalock  100  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Brittany Harris  103  9.85  9.90  9.875
4 Melanie Jones  104  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Olivia Vivian  112  9.80  9.85  9.825
6 Leslie Mak  106  9.95  9.90  9.925

49.250 147.475

1 Kelsi Blalock  100  9.80  9.85  9.825
2 Brittany Harris  103  9.80  9.75  9.775
3 Olivia Vivian  112  9.20  9.20  9.200
4 Melanie Jones  104  9.95  9.85  9.900
5 Leslie Mak  106  9.95  9.85  9.900
6 Makayla Stambaugh  110  9.90  9.95  9.925

49.325 196.800

Video Review 196.800

Harris Mak Stambaugh
 9.875  9.675  9.850
 9.800  9.875  9.875
 9.875  9.925  9.800
 9.775  9.900  9.925

 39.325  39.375  39.450

Tanya Chaplin

Visitor Stanford

1 Lucy Meyer  125  9.60  9.65  9.625

2 Pauline Hanset  123  9.75  9.75  9.750

3 Ashley Morgan  126  9.85  9.85  9.850

4 Nicole Pechanec  128  9.85  9.80  9.825

5 Nicole Dayton  122  9.90  9.90  9.900

6 Alex Archer  120  9.65  9.55  9.600

48.950  97.825

1 Nicole Dayton  122  9.75  9.80  9.775
2 Samantha Shapiro  130  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Shona Morgan  127  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Ashley Morgan  126  9.85  9.85  9.850
5 Nicole Pechanec  128  9.40  9.30  9.350
6 Jenny Peter  129  9.65  9.55  9.600

48.875  48.875

1 Rebecca Wing  132  9.30  9.20  9.250
2 Nicole Pechanec  128  9.70  9.85  9.775
3 Ashley Morgan  126  9.25  9.20  9.225
4 Shona Morgan  127  9.80  9.65  9.725
5 Pauline Hanset  123  9.15  9.40  9.275
6 Alyssa Brown  121  9.95  9.90  9.925

47.950 194.525

1 Nicole Dayton  122  9.70  9.60  9.650
2 Rebecca Wing  132  9.80  9.70  9.750
3 Shona Morgan  127  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Pauline Hanset  123  9.70  9.70  9.700
5 Ashley Morgan  126  9.80  9.90  9.850
6 Jenny Peter  129  9.50  9.25  9.375

48.750 146.575

Video Review 194.525

Morgan
 9.850
 9.850
 9.225
 9.850

 38.775

Kristen Smyth



Team Standing
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford
Date: 1/27/2012

Page: 1
1/27/2012 9:29pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Oregon State  48.975  49.250  49.250  49.325 196.800
 2 Stanford  48.950  48.875  47.950  48.750 194.525
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All-Around Results
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford
Date: 1/27/2012

Page: 1
1/27/2012 9:30pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  110 Makayla Stambaugh OSU   9.850   9.875   9.800   9.925  39.450
  2  106 Leslie Mak OSU   9.675   9.875   9.925   9.900  39.375
  3  103 Brittany Harris OSU   9.875   9.800   9.875   9.775  39.325
  4  126 Ashley Morgan STAN   9.850   9.850   9.225   9.850  38.775

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford
Date: 1/27/2012

Page: 1
1/27/2012 9:29pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  100 P Kelsi Blalock Oregon State   9.950
  2  122 Nicole Dayton Stanford   9.900
  3  103 p Brittany Harris Oregon State   9.875
  4  110 Makayla Stambaugh Oregon State   9.850
  4  126 Ashley Morgan Stanford   9.850
  6  128 Nicole Pechanec Stanford   9.825
  7  123 Pauline Hanset Stanford   9.750
  8  106 Leslie Mak Oregon State   9.675
  9  113 P Cerise Witherby Oregon State   9.625
  9  125 Lucy Meyer Stanford   9.625
 11  120 Alex Archer Stanford   9.600
 12  108 P Katelyn Ohlrich Oregon State   9.500

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford
Date: 1/27/2012

Page: 1
1/27/2012 9:29pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  112 Olivia Vivian Oregon State   9.925
  2  110 Makayla Stambaugh Oregon State   9.875
  2  106 Leslie Mak Oregon State   9.875
  4  127 Shona Morgan Stanford   9.850
  4  126 Ashley Morgan Stanford   9.850
  6  103 Brittany Harris Oregon State   9.800
  6  130 Samantha Shapiro Stanford   9.800
  8  101 Hannah Casey Oregon State   9.775
  8  122 Nicole Dayton Stanford   9.775
 10  104 P Melanie Jones Oregon State   9.675
 11  129 Jenny Peter Stanford   9.600
 12  128 Nicole Pechanec Stanford   9.350

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford
Date: 1/27/2012

Page: 1
1/27/2012 9:29pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  106 Leslie Mak Oregon State   9.925
  1  121 Alyssa Brown Stanford   9.925
  3  103 Brittany Harris Oregon State   9.875
  4  104 Melanie Jones Oregon State   9.825
  4  112 Olivia Vivian Oregon State   9.825
  6  110 Makayla Stambaugh Oregon State   9.800
  6  100 Kelsi Blalock Oregon State   9.800
  8  128 Nicole Pechanec Stanford   9.775
  9  127 Shona Morgan Stanford   9.725
 10  123 Pauline Hanset Stanford   9.275
 11  132 Rebecca Wing Stanford   9.250
 12  126 Ashley Morgan Stanford   9.225

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford
Date: 1/27/2012

Page: 1
1/27/2012 9:29pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  110 Makayla Stambaugh Oregon State   9.925
  2  104 Melanie Jones Oregon State   9.900
  2  106 P Leslie Mak Oregon State   9.900
  4  126 Ashley Morgan Stanford   9.850
  5  100 p Kelsi Blalock Oregon State   9.825
  6  127 Shona Morgan Stanford   9.800
  7  103 Brittany Harris Oregon State   9.775
  8  132 Rebecca Wing Stanford   9.750
  9  123 Pauline Hanset Stanford   9.700
 10  122 Nicole Dayton Stanford   9.650
 11  129 Jenny Peter Stanford   9.375
 12  112 Olivia Vivian Oregon State   9.200

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Oregon State vs. Stanford Page: 1
Date: 1/27/2012 1/27/2012 9:29pm

Oregon State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Kelsi Blalock   9.950   9.800   9.825
 101 Hannah Casey   9.775
 103 Brittany Harris   9.875   9.800   9.875   9.775  39.325
 104 Melanie Jones   9.575   9.675   9.825   9.900
 106 Leslie Mak   9.675   9.875   9.925   9.900  39.375
 108 Katelyn Ohlrich   9.500   9.675
 109 Kailie Ponto   9.850
 110 Makayla Stambaugh   9.850   9.875   9.800   9.925  39.450
 112 Olivia Vivian   9.925   9.825   9.200
 113 Cerise Witherby   9.625   8.825

Totals:  48.975  49.250  49.250  49.325 196.800

Stanford Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Alex Archer   9.600
 121 Alyssa Brown   9.925
 122 Nicole Dayton   9.900   9.775   9.650
 123 Pauline Hanset   9.750   9.275   9.700
 125 Lucy Meyer   9.625
 126 Ashley Morgan   9.850   9.850   9.225   9.850  38.775
 127 Shona Morgan   9.850   9.725   9.800
 128 Nicole Pechanec   9.825   9.350   9.775
 129 Jenny Peter   9.600   9.375
 130 Samantha Shapiro   9.800
 131 Amanda Spinner   9.300   9.625
 132 Rebecca Wing   9.250   9.750

Totals:  48.950  48.875  47.950  48.750 194.525

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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